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No. of OPD (Out Patients Departments) Patients in the last 
calendar year Jan-2026 

S.No Name of the Departments 

2 

3 

5 

6 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

HAMSA HOMEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

KSHEERASAGAR (V), MULUGU (M), SIDDIPET (D), TELANGANA - 502279 

S.NO 

General Medicine 

1 

Obstetrics& Gynaecology 

3 

Paediatrics 

Sungery 
Rehabilitation Unit Including Yoga 

other OPDS 

4 Surgery 

General Medicine 

Name of the Departments 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

*No. Of IPD (In Patients Department) Patients in the last calendar 
(Jan-2026) 

Paediatrics 

Hospital OPD and IPD Form 
Jan-26 

General Medicine 

Name of the Departments 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

Jan-26 

Paediatrics 

Surgery 

6247 

898 

991 

1582 

Month Total 10754 

1036 

Jan-26 

90 

17 

*Total Bed Days Occupied in the last calender year (Jan -2026) 

17 

39 

Month Total 163 

Jan-26 

525 

75 

Total No. Of Wards 

71 

Grand Total 10754 

236 

Month Total 907 

*Grand Total 

*Grand Total 907 

163 

2 

Note: To calculate total number of bed days occupied during the last month, 
please calculate the date wise total number of patients, remained on bed at 

midnight 

Medical Superintendent 
Ica Superinten 

amsa Homeopathy Medica 
hoapital & Research Centre 
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