

HAMSA HOMEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
KSHEERASAGAR (V), MULUGU (M), SIDDIPET (D), TELANGANA - 502279

Hospital OPD and IPD Form

Jan-26

No. of OPD (Out Patients Departments) Patients in the last calendar year Jan-2026

S.No	Name of the Departments	Jan-26													
1	General Medicine	6247													
2	Obstetrics& Gynaecology	898													
3	Paediatrics	991													
4	Surgery	1582													
5	Rehabilitation Unit Including Yoga	1036													
6	Other OPDs	0													
Month Total		10754													

Grand Total **10754**

Total No. Of Wards **2**

***No. Of IPD (In Patients Department) Patients in the last calendar (Jan-2026)**

S. No.	Name of the Departments	Jan-26													
1	General Medicine	90													
2	Obstetrics & Gynaecology	17													
3	Paediatrics	17													
4	Surgery	39													
Month Total		163													

*Grand Total **163**

***Total Bed Days Occupied in the last calendar year (Jan -2026)**

S.NO	Name of the Departments	Jan-26													
1	General Medicine	525													
2	Obstetrics & Gynaecology	75													
3	Paediatrics	71													
4	Surgery	236													
Month Total		907													

*Grand Total **907**

Balve
Medical Superintendent
 Medical Superintendent
 Hamsa Homeopathy Medical
 Hospital & Research Centre

Note: To calculate total number of bed days occupied during the last month, please calculate the date wise total number of patients, remained on bed at midnight